For more information on these products, please contact our sales
team on 0203 758 3494 or email sales@eastroneurope.com 13
ESCT Split Core
Current transformers
Product Codes Primary
Current
Accuracy
Class
Aperture
(WXH)
ESCT-TU16-5/100mV 5A 0.5 16mm ø
ESCT-TU16-10/100mV 10A 0.5 16mm ø
ESCT-TU16-50/100mV 50A 0.5 16mm ø
ESCT-TU16-100/100mV 100A 0.5 16mm ø
ESCT-TU16-150/100mV 150A 0.5 16mm ø
ESCT-TU 16
Product Codes Primary
Current
Accuracy
Class
Aperture
(WXH)
ESCT-TU24-10/100mV 10A 0.5 24mm ø
ESCT-TU24-50/100mV 50A 0.5 24mm ø
ESCT-TU24-100/100mV 100A 0.5 24mm ø
ESCT-TU24-250/100mV 250A 0.5 24mm ø
ESCT-TU24-300/100mV 300A 0.5 24mm ø
ESCT-TU 24
Product Codes Primary
Current
Accuracy
Class
Aperture
(WXH)
ESCT-TU36-20/100mV 20A 0.5 36mm ø
ESCT-TU36-100/100mV 100A 0.5 36mm ø
ESCT-TU36-250/100mV 250A 0.5 36mm ø
ESCT-TU36-400/100mV 400A 0.5 36mm ø
ESCT-TU36-600/100mV 600A 0.5 36mm ø
ESCT-TU 36